
Fill in the gaps

Eternal Flame by Atomic Kitten

Close your eyes

Give me your hand

Darling, do you feel

My  (1)__________  beating?

Do you understand?

Do you feel the same

Or am I only dreaming?

Is  (2)________  burning?

An  (3)______________  flame

I believe it's  (4)__________  to be darling

I watch you when you're sleeping

You belong with me

Do you feel the same

Or am I only dreaming?

But is  (5)________   (6)______________  (burning)?

An eternal flame

Say my name

Sun  (7)____________  through the rain

Of all life so lonely

Then come and  (8)________  the pain

I don't  (9)________  to lose this feeling

Oh

Oh, oh

Say my name

Sun  (10)____________  through the rain

Of all  (11)________  so lonely

Now  (12)________  and ease the pain

I don't want to lose  (13)________  feeling

Oh

Close your eyes

Give me your hand, darling

Do you  (14)________  my  (15)__________  beating?

Do you understand?

Do you  (16)________  the same

Or am I  (17)________  dreaming?

Or is  (18)________  burning?

An eternal flame

Close your eyes

Give me  (19)________  hand, darling

Do you feel my heart beating?

Do you understand?

Do you  (20)________  the same

Or am I  (21)________  dreaming?

Or is this burning?

An eternal flame

Close your eyes

Give me  (22)________  hand, darling

(Ooh yeah yeah)

Do you feel my heart beating?

Do you understand?

Do you  (23)________  the same

Or am I only dreaming?

Is this burning?

An  (24)______________  flame

Close  (25)________  eyes

Give me  (26)________  hand, darling

Do you feel my heart beating?

Do you understand?

Do you feel the same

Or am I only dreaming? 
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. heart

2. this

3. eternal

4. meant

5. this

6. burning

7. shines

8. ease

9. want

10. shines

11. life

12. come

13. this

14. feel

15. heart

16. feel

17. only

18. this

19. your

20. feel

21. only

22. your

23. feel

24. eternal

25. your

26. your
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